2023 Annual Foul Weather Rifle Match

Category
F-Open

F-TR

Palma Rifle

Service Rifle

Sunday, November 26, 2023

First

Cruz

Seth

Mike

Robin

Ray

Robert

Tom

Last

Stoneburner

Stoneburner

Ruhlman

Retzloff

Gross

Dotson

Feige

Stagel

200

199

198

198

198

189
191

Stagel-X

14

10

Stage2

198

196

197

199

197

196
189

Stage2-X

11

11

10

Total il-X

398

395

395

397

395

385
380

17

21

20

18

18

18
11
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